
 
 

HARRISON HOT SPRINGS - Route #5A 
Driver – Dean Sjoblom 

2021 / 2022 
 
 
 Bus:                9780 
 Start time: 7:20 a.m.  
 Route end: 8:25 a.m.  
 Students Cross Roadway 

TIME STOP ID # DESCRIPTION 
  Perform pre-trip inspections 

7:22 500A Outside Bus Garage Pick up 
7:26 502A 7/9 Esso Station 
7:28 504A 6389 Golf Road   
7:32 506A  Golf Rd & Hot Springs Rd 
7:35 508A 883 Hot Springs Rd 
7:47  Greenpoint Turn Around 
7:48 509A 7412 Rockwell Drive 
7:48 509B 6989 Rockwell Drive 
7:52 510A 6433 Rockwell Drive 
7:57 512A 538 Lillooet     [by church] 
7:59 514A Husky Gas Station 
8:00 516A DROP-OFF / PICK-UP HARRISON ELEMTARY 
8:01 518A Poplar & Miami River Dr 
8:03 520A Hot Springs Road & Balsam Ave. 
8:04 522A Hot Springs Road & Pine 
8:05 524A Hot Springs Road & Alder Ave 
8:06 526A Hot Springs Road & Ramona Place 
8:07 528A Golf & Hot Springs Rd 
8:09 530A 6257 Golf Road 
8:11 532A 3770 Hardy Road 
7:30 533A 3321 Hardy Road 
8:12 534A 3004 Hardy Road 
8:13 536A Happy Prospector    (Hot Springs Rd & McCallum) 
8:14 538A 2677 Hot Springs Road 

   8:16 540A Mcaffery Rd &  Hwy 7 
8:20  DROP-OFF – AESS 
8:23  DROP-OFF- KENT, Return to Bus Garage, Post 

Trip & Clean bus 
SEPT 2021        
  



 
 
 

HARRISON HOT SPRINGS - Route #5P 
Driver – Dean Sjoblom 

2021 / 2022 
 
 
Bus:            9780 
Start time:   1:45 p.m. 
Route end:  3:45 p.m. 
Students Cross Roadway 

TIME STOP 
ID # 

DESCRIPTION 

Leave  Garage 
@ 2pm 

Perform pre-trip inspections 

2:23 516P PICK-UP - HARRISON ELEMENTARY 
2:25 508P 883 Hot Springs Rd  
2:28 506P Golf & Hot Springs Rd 
2:29 504P 6389 Golf Road 
2:31  Church Parking Lot 
2:35  Drop-Off/PICK-UP  AGASSIZ SECONDARY  Leave 

2:50 pm 
2:56 540P Mcaffery Rd & Lougheed      [gravel parking lot] 
3:01 538P 2677 Hot springs Road 
3:03 536P Mcallum & Hot Springs Rd         (Happy Prospector) 
3:05 534P 3004 Hardy Road 
3:05 533P 3321 Hardy Road 
3:06 532P 3770 Hardy Road 
3:07 530P 6257 Golf Road 
3:09 528P 3834 Hot Springs Rd 
3:10 526P Hot Springs Road & Ramona 
3:12 524P Hot Springs Road & Alder 
3:13 522P Hot Springs Road & Pine  
3:13 520P Hot Springs Road & Balsam. 
3:14 516P DROP-OFF/PICK-UP  HARRISON ELEMENTARY 
3:15 518P Poplar & Miami River Dr 
3:16 514P Husky Gas Station 
3:18 512P 538 Lillooet [church] 
3:25 510P 6433 Rockwell Drive 

 509B 6989 Rockwell Drive 
 509P 7412 Rockwell Drive 

3:28  Green Point Turn Around 
3:45  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE, POST-TRIP & Clean Bus 

SEPT 2021 
Total Time:  2.0 Hrs                                                                         
 


	HARRISON HOT SPRINGS - Route #5A

